SM Herr

Place Fornamn

1 Fredrik
2 Marcus
3 Jim
4 Patrik
5 Marcus
5 Roar
7 Markus
8 Johan
9 Conny
9 Richard
9 Sven-Olof
12 Viktor
12 Ludwig
12 Goran
15 Rickard
15 Georgios
17 Peter
18 Magnus
18 Carl
18 Roger
21 Jens
21 Hansi
21 Emil
24 Dan
24 Andreas
26 Tommy
27 Mattias
27 Johan
27 Emil
30 Erik
30 Weine
30 Stefan
30 Marcus
34 Kent
34 Kennet
36 Christian
36 Jonas
36 Hans
36 Nils-Erik
36 Linus
41 Jan
42 Anders
41 Tomas
44 Per
44 Johannes
46 Goran
46 Jerker
46 Fredrik
49 Per
49 Mikael
49 Rolf

Efternamn
Malmstrom
Tullberg
Forsberg
Nilsson
Eklund
Olsen
Larsson
Nygren
Andersson
Berg
Tullberg
Bohlin
Jansson
Ludvigsson
Jansson
Jordanidis
Friberg
Andersson
Andersson
Jarnald
Hellstrom
Jarosch
Sandin
Joelsson
Persson
Lundgren
Ekberg
Hellgren
Hakansson
Lindhagen
Moberg
Samuelsson
Akerberg
Gillstedt
Jarpehult
Aronsson
Dahlgren
Hellberg
Juthe

Svensson Gustavs

Ekberg
Lindstrom
Jimmerfors
Fredriksson
Karlsson
Flodstrom
Grahm
Johansson
Gustafsson
Kutt

Meijer

SM/RM Fitasc Sporting 2018

LicensNr

1ID01020380
1ID02077251
1ID00464012
1ID01020312
1ID01977925
1ID01413758
1ID01503204
1ID01524127
1ID01090852
1ID00912591
1ID01745672
1ID01793143
1ID01409986
1ID01725137
1ID01643905
1ID01763288
1ID01439394
1ID00105441
1ID01484715
1ID00689060
1ID01568699
1ID04400112
1ID00463985
1ID02747726
1ID02607934
1ID01095125
1ID00039779
1ID02068965
11D02211896
11D03129282
1ID01493328
1ID00888599
1ID01655107
1ID04266143
1ID02163728
1ID02205601
1ID01660760
1ID00958163
1ID01411023
1ID03543033
1ID01401696
1ID01553618
1ID02749897
1ID01709084
1ID01700882
1ID01543682
1ID04022676
1ID01057571
1ID01845291
1ID01840142
1ID01410780

KlubbNamn
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Skillingmarks Skyttegille
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Tibro Jaktskytteklubb
Tibro Jaktskytteklubb
Tibro Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Kalmar Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK
Svegerasens JSK

For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhati
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Vaxjo Jaktskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsforenir
Brosarps Jaktskytteklubb
Falkopings Sportskyttekluk
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhatt
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Ulricehamns Sportskyttar
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Norrahammars Jakt & SSK
Falkdpings Sportskyttekluk
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Svegerasens JSK

Hovas Sport och JSK
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Hassleholmsortens JSK
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhatt
Rosersbergs SportSkyttekl
Huddinge Jaktvardsforenir
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Vaxjo Jaktskytteklubb
Sunderby Sport och Jaktsk
Ystads Jaktvardsforening
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Skillingmarks Skyttegille
Nimrod Jakt och SSF

Bl
23
23
20
21
23
18
20
19
22
17
22
21
19
20
16
18
21
18
21
21
21
19
18
20
20
18
18
19
21
22
21
20
20
18
18
19
18
20
20
19
22
17
20
15
18
21

16
17

16

B2
25
23
25
23
24
23
25
22
20
23
22
21
22
24
21
23
23
22
23
21
20
21
23
22
24
24
22
22
22
21
19
21
21
20
23
22
21
17
20
19
21
22
20
19
18
22
21
16
22
20
21

B3
22
21
23
21
19
19
18
19
20
20
20
19
22
22
21
20
19
21
16
24
18
17
20
18
19
17
15
19
17
15
17
18
18
17
18
20
20
20
18
21
16
16
18
21
17
17
16
21
19
20
16

B4
24
22
22
23
25
22
19
22
17
19
22
20
21
22
22
21
18
20
15
17
21
19
20
21
22
20
19
19
17
20
18
18
19
19
19
16
19
19
17
19
18
20
17
19
20
20
17
15
17
18
21

B5
24
24
23
23
23
25
24
22
23
24
23
22
24
22
22
22
22
22
24
22
21
22
22
20
22
22
22
23
22
21
21
24
23
24
21
19
21
22
22
20
21
21
20
22
23
20
20
23
20
19
21

B6
24
23
24
23
22
23
23
23
21
23
19
22
19
19
21
22
22
23
23
21
21
23
19
21
22
20
22
21
20
22
20
19
22
20
21
21
20
23
19
19
21
22
23
16
20
19
20
21
21
20
21

B7
23
23
20
20
20
23
21
21
23
20
20
21
18
19
21
20
20
20
21
17
20
24
20
21
14
20
20
17
20
18
21
23
18
18
19
21
20
19
22
19
19
18
20
22
20
17
19
21
16
20
18

B8 Sum Sar
22 187
23 182
23 180
23 177
20 176
23 176
22 172
21 169
22 168
22 168
20 168
21 167
22 167
19 167
22 166
20 166
20 165
18 164
21 164
21 164
21 163
18 163
21 163
19 162
19 162
20 161
22 160
20 160
21 160
20 159
22 159
16 159
18 159
22 158
19 158
19 157
18 157
17 157
19 157
21 157
18 156
20 156
18 156
21 155
19 155
18 154
21 154
21 154
21 153
19 153
19 153



49 Jorgen
53 Krister
53 Johnny
55 Hans
55 Joakim
55 Hakan
58 Jonas
58 Johnnie
58 Bengt
58 Robert
58 Bernard
58 Mattias
64 Erik
64 Karl-Henrik
64 Peter
64 Filip
68 Mats
68 Sune
68 Johan
68 Kent Viking
68 David
68 Lars-Inge
74 Mikael
74 Mikael
74 Jimmy
77 Stefan
78 Johan
78 Anders
80 Martin
81 Thomas
82 Soren
82 Anders
82 Svante
82 Tommy
86 Henrik
86 Stefan
86 Gosta
86 Soren
86 Henrik
86 Pelle
92 Martin
92 Nicklas
92 Ronney
95 Marcus
96 Hakan
97 Staffan
97 Christer
99 Andreas
99 Willy
101 Tomas
101 Nader
103 Torbjorn
103 Leo

Wimmer
Jakobsson
Landell
Bergkvist
Larsson
Larsson Liljeberg
Hellstrom
Karlsson
Larsson
Lindahl
Raimondo
Stenstrom
Dagman
Karlsson
Larsson
Lilkkamaa
Ahlin
Bostréom
Karlsson
Kronholm
Mohlin
Pettersson
Johansson
Kronstrand
Tilly
Roswall
Hermansson
Johansson
Fridh
Norén
Carlsson
Halldin
Jonsson
Lévgren
Brunander
Eksvard
Fredriksson
Kjellstrom
Nilsson
Persson
Hallgren
Lilkkamaa
Sahlberg
Fagerstrand
Ucarli
Backlund
Eksvard
Johansson
Nystrom
Larsson
Nazari
Fredriksson
Jarosch

SM/RM Fitasc Sporting 2018

1ID01656483
11D02244006
1ID01411024
1ID01398361
1ID03863210
11D02728520
1ID01568605
11D01624053
ID01153731
1ID00722739
1ID00985858
1ID03500308
1ID04879299
1ID00266543
1ID01689376
1ID04753421
1ID01180854
1ID00251399
1ID00413047
11D01524128
1ID01475800
1ID00008244
1ID00957233
1ID02754512
1ID04049803
11D02211887
1ID04585894
1ID03205241
1ID01645408
1ID02747867
1ID01401141
1ID01692273
1ID00129495
1ID03955633
1ID03129150
11D01440050
1ID02407957
1ID00990142
1ID02584835
11D02253127
IID03790316
1ID02097443
1ID01000492
1ID05107170
NO15335408:
1ID03653567
1ID01153737
1ID01962713
1ID01296101
1ID01177470
1ID00894379
11D02098296
1ID02254176

Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Aby Skytteklubb

Vedums SpSK
Svegerasens JSK

Degerfors Sportskytteklub
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Nimrod Jakt och SSF
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Skovde Jaktskytteklubb
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Ankarsrums Jaktskyttekluk
Sunderby Sport och Jaktsk
Svegerasens JSK
Osthammars Jaktskytteklu
Degerfors Sportskytteklub
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Falkdpings Sportskyttekluk
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhatt
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Morrums Jaktskytteklubb
Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubl
Morrums Jaktskytteklubb
Huddinge Jaktvardsforenir
Lovstabruks JSK
Svegerasens JSK

Tranas Jaktvardsférening
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhati
Ulricehamns Sportskyttar
Svegerasens JSK

Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK

Dokkas Skytteférening
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Ystads Jaktvardsforening
Sunderby Sport och Jaktsk
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Nassjoortens JVF
Sarpsborg Om jff

Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Svegerasens JSK
Svegerasens JSK
Tidaholms Jaktvardskrets
Degerfors Sportskytteklub
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
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19
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17
18
19
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19
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20
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20
16
20
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16
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18
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16
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15
15
12
16
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14
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14
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14
16
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21
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18
14
13
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19
19
21
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20
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19
17
17
19
15
15
15
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14
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16
16
19
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15
18
16
16
14
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14
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15
17
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17
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13
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15
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19
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16
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19
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17
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20
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15
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17
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16
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17
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15
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22
17
16
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18
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16
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19
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15
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13
17
18
19
17
17
18
17
19
16
16
16
21
15
18
15
19
19
18
17
18
19
18
17
20
15
19
14
19
17
18
15
17
14
17
18
18
18
16
19
19
16
15
18
16
15
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13
14
13
19
19
18

20
18
20
18
23
18
20
20
21
17
20
20
16
19
13
19
20
19
17
18
19
20
18
19
15
22
16
19
13
15
17
20
21
19
21
19
20
17
17
19
15
17
18
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16
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17
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15
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13
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16

153
152
152
151
151
151
150
150
150
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150
150
149
149
149
149
148
148
148
148
148
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147
146
145
145
144
143
142
142
142
142
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
138
137
136
136
135
135
134
134
133
133



103 Torbjorn
103 Ingemar
103 Per
108 Johan
108 Bjorne
108 Ove
111 Emil
112 Henrik
113 Tomas
113 Lars
115 Simon
116 Henrik
117 Clas
118 Borje
119 Joakim
120 Lars
121 Bo

122 Albert
123 Jonas
124 Bror
125 Lars
126 Ulrik
127 Michael
128 Patrik

SM Junior

Place Fornamn
1 Marcus
2 Ludwig
3 Linus
4 Johannes
5 Filip
6 Pelle
7 Andreas
8 Leo
9 Johan

10 Albert

SM Dam

Place Fornamn

1 Rebecka

2 Annelie

3 Ronja

4 Sofie

5 Charlotta

6 Susanne

7 Gunnel

8 Emma

Ljungblom
Nordberg
Svensson
Frisk
Hansson
Norberg
Axling
Forsberg
Lundqvist
Nygren
Persson
Jacobsson
Persson
Sandberg
Persson
Hildenborg
Nilsson
Johansson
Hellstrand
Stridh
Kvist
Soédergren
Liedberg
Bostréom

Efternamn
Tullberg
Jansson

Svensson Gustavs

Karlsson
Lilkkamaa
Persson
Johansson
Jarosch
Frisk
Johansson

Efternamn
Bergkvist
Gullstrand
Gustafsson
Haage
Nyvaller
Forslund
Ordberg
Bergman

SM/RM Fitasc Sporting 2018

IID00066106
1ID01784844
1ID01398396
1ID00990642
1ID00011389
1ID02801750
1ID01830171
1ID00464011
1ID02372901
1ID04399565
1ID04585900
1ID01117847
1531037329
1ID00808529
1ID01690114
11D04894437
1ID00511920
1ID02725488
1ID00990285
1ID00659063
1ID01217771
1ID04891492
1ID01153734
1ID01750344

LicensNr

1ID02077251
1ID01409986
1ID03543033
1ID01700882
1ID04753421
1ID02253127
1ID01962713
1ID02254176
1ID00990642
1ID02725488

LicensNr

1ID01275783
1ID01159877
1ID04018568
1ID00789934
1ID04891050
1ID01468864
1ID00649321
1ID04223297

Tidaholms Jaktvardskrets
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Vedums SpSK

Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Morrums Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-|
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Jarlovs Sportingclub
Hassleholmsortens JSK
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhatt
Nimrod Jakt och SSF

Habo Jaktvardsforening
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF
Svegerasens JSK

Sunderby Sport och Jaktsk

KlubbNamn

Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Tibro Jaktskytteklubb
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Vaxjo Jaktskytteklubb
Sunderby Sport och Jaktsk
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Svegerasens JSK
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Hassleholmsortens JSK

KlubbNamn

Falkdpings Sportskyttekluk
Falkopings Sportskyttekluk
Hassleholmsortens JSK
Nassjoortens JVF

Skovde Jaktskytteklubb
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhati
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhatt
Skovde Jaktskytteklubb

Bl

23
19
19
18

20
12
18
17
17
14
18

22
19
14
22
19
19
16
17
16
17
17
18
13
17
21
19
16
15
20
13
15
13

B2
23
22
19
18
19
22
19
19
22
15

Bl B2

25
21
20
18
18
17
17
15

14
13
19
13
14
12
17
15
13
13
11
11
14
13
14
11
14
15
11
14
12

o

B3
21
22
21
17
19
13
15
14
13
15

13
16
15
13
16
17
13
13
18
16
17
17
18
14
13
13
18
17
11
13

10

B4
22
21
19
20
20
17
15
16
13
17

15
17
16
17
19
19
18
23
19
18
21
18
12
17
11
13
16
15
17
15
13
12
19

18
19
20
20
18
15
20
14
17
14
18
18
18
14
11
19

12
12
15
15
13
16

B5 B6

24
24
20
23
22
16
18
16
17
15

23
19
19
20
19
20
21
19
20
12

19
13
19
17
19
15
18
15
13
18
14
13
17
16
16
15
13
14
15
13
15
10
16

B7
23
18
19
20
15
19
13
18
17
14

14
16
16
15
14
18
16
15
16
13
12
14
15
17
20
15
17
14
10
12
14
15
18

133
133
133
132
132
132
131
129
128
128
126
125
123
122
121
120
117
116
115
109
104

91

69

B8 Sum

23
22
21
19
19
19
17
16
15
14

182
167
157
155
149
140
135
133
132
116

B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 Sum

24
15
17
13
15
15
14
13

19
23
17
15
13
14
17
11

23
21
20
20
19
18
12
17

22
22
19
19
19
18
14
19

21
20
14
12
13
17
14
14

22
20
15
19
17
14
13
13

176
154
140
133
131
127
119
111

Sar

Sar



RM Senior
Place Fornamn Efternamn
1 Peter Friberg
2 Weine Moberg
3 Jan Ekberg
4 Anders Lindstrom
5 Rolf Meijer
6 Bernard Raimondo
7 Karl-Henrik  Karlsson
7 Peter Larsson
9 Kent Viking  Kronholm
9 Lars-Inge Pettersson
11 Thomas Norén
12 Soren Carlsson
12 Anders Halldin
14 Stefan Eksvard
14 Soéren Kjellstrom
16 Ronney Sahlberg
17 Staffan Backlund
18 Nader Nazari
19 Torbjorn Fredriksson
20 Ove Norberg
21 Bror Stridh
RM Veteran
Place Fornamn Efternamn
1 Hans Hellberg
2 Bengt Larsson
3 Sune Bostrom
4 Svante Jonsson
5 Christer Eksvard
6 Lars Nygren
7 Borje Sandberg
8 Michael Liedberg

SM/RM Fitasc Sporting 2018

LicensNr

1ID01439394
1ID01493328
1ID01401696
1ID01553618
1ID01410780
1ID00985858
1ID00266543
1ID01689376
1ID01524128
1ID00008244
1ID02747867
1ID01401141
1ID01692273
11D01440050
1ID00990142
1ID01000492
1ID03653567
1ID00894379
1ID02098296
1ID02801750
1ID00659063

LicensNr

1ID00958163
1ID01153731
1ID00251399
1ID00129495
1ID01153737
1ID04399565
1ID00808529
1ID01153734

KlubbNamn

Kalmar Jaktskytteklubb 21 23
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 21 19
For. Jaktskyttarna Trollhatt 22 21
Rosersbergs SportSkyttekli 17 22
Nimrod Jakt och SSF 16 21
Svegerasens JSK 20 19
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF 18 19
Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklutk 19 21
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 16 22
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 21 19
Huddinge Jaktvardsférenir 15 20
Lovstabruks JSK 20 16
Svegerasens JSK 16 17
Svegerasens JSK 15 18
Svegerasens JSK 19 19
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb 16 21
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF 13 21
Lerums Jaktvards & SpSF 16 20
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 12 15
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb 17 19
Nimrod Jakt och SSF 14 13
KlubbNamn B1 B2
Hovas Sport och JSK 20 17
Nimrod Jakt och SSF 19 18
Osthammars Jaktskytteklu 19 20
Tranas Jaktvardsforening 18 20
Svegerasens JSK 17 18
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 19 17
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-1 14 17
Svegerasens JSK 0 O

19
17
16
16
16
16
16
20
17
14
15
16
19
16
17
15
18
14
16
12
14

18
18
18
20
21
21
20
17
19
15
21
15
18
18
15
17
13
15
18
17
13

B3 B4

20
16
17
14
14
13
13

0

19
19
17
16
15
16
14

0

22
21
21
21
21
18
22
21
23
23
18
20
19
17
18
19
20
22
17
19
15

22
20
21
22
21
20
20
20
16
17
22
20
18
19
17
18
16
15
19
15
15

B5 B6

22
22
17
18
15
18
17
19

23
16
20
18
23
14
14
16

20
21
19
18
18
16
15
18
17
19
17
18
15
18
18
15
15
19
19
15
13

20
22
18
20
19
20
19
13
18
20
15
17
20
19
17
18
20
13
17
18
12

165
159
156
156
153
150
149
149
148
148
143
142
142
140
140
139
136
134
133
132
109

B7 B8 Sum

19
19
19
17
17
18
16
16

17
21
19
21
17
13
17
18

157
150
148
142
136
128
122

69

Bl B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 Sum Sar

22
15

Sar



SM/RM Fitasc Sporting 2018

SM LAG
Place Namn Bl B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 Sum
1 Roslagen 83 89 79 85 92 86 81 84 679
Marcus Tullberg 23 23 21 22 24 23 23 23 182
Johan Nygren 19 22 19 22 22 23 21 21 169
Sven-Olof Tullberg 22 22 20 22 23 19 20 20 168
Johan Hellgren 19 22 19 19 23 21 17 20 160
2 Hassleholm 82 87 84 80 88 84 82 81 668
Fredrik Malmstrom 23 25 22 24 24 24 23 22 187
Patrik Nilsson 21 23 21 23 23 23 20 23 177
Linus Svensson Gustavsson 19 19 21 19 20 19 19 21 157
Jimmy Tilly 19 20 20 14 21 18 20 15 147
3 Vikbolandet 78 87 76 80 86 87 76 82 652
Jim Forsberg 20 25 23 22 23 24 20 23 180
Jens Hellstrém 21 20 18 21 21 21 20 21 163
Marcus Akerberg 20 21 18 19 23 22 18 18 159
Jonas Hellstrom 17 21 17 18 19 20 18 20 150
4 Eskilstuna 77 81 76 73 87 84 82 83 643
Conny Andersson 22 20 20 17 23 21 23 22 168
Richard Berg 17 23 20 19 24 23 20 22 168
Nils-Erik Juthe 20 20 18 17 22 19 22 19 157
Johnnie Karlsson 18 18 18 20 18 21 17 20 150
5 Falkoping 70 92 72 77 8 83 79 81 639
Rebecka Bergkvist 20 25 24 19 23 22 21 22 176
Tommy Lundgren 18 24 17 20 22 20 20 20 161
Annelie Gullstrand 12 21 15 23 21 22 20 20 154
David Mohlin 20 22 16 15 19 19 18 19 148
6 Nimrod 73 89 71 75 89 84 78 78 637
Markus Larsson 20 25 18 19 24 23 21 22 172
Stefan Samuelsson 20 21 18 18 24 19 23 16 159
Per Gustafsson 17 22 19 17 20 21 16 21 153
Rolf Meijer 16 21 16 21 21 21 18 19 153
7 Jaktskyttarna 1 77 8 73 69 85 84 74 79 627
Roger Jarnald 21 21 24 17 22 21 17 21 164
Mattias Ekberg 18 22 15 19 22 22 20 22 160
Jan Ekberg 22 21 16 18 21 21 19 18 156
Mikael Johansson 16 22 18 15 20 20 18 18 147
8 Uppsala 72 83 74 77 84 84 72 76 622
Viktor Bohlin 21 21 19 20 22 22 21 21 167
Georgios Jordanidis 18 23 20 21 22 22 20 20 166
Robert Lindahl 17 18 20 19 21 22 16 17 150
Ronney Sahlberg 16 21 15 17 19 18 15 18 139
9 Svegerasen 1 78 80 69 69 83 83 78 76 616
Magnus Andersson 18 22 21 20 22 23 20 18 164
Carl Andersson 21 23 16 15 24 23 21 21 164
Mats Ahlin 20 16 15 19 19 20 19 20 148
Soren Kjellstrom 19 19 17 15 18 17 18 17 140
10 Skepplanda 1 76 8 70 71 79 80 74 79 614
Emil Hakansson 21 22 17 17 22 20 20 21 160
Christian Aronsson 19 22 20 16 19 21 21 19 157
Mattias Stenstrém 20 19 18 20 18 19 16 20 150

Mikael Kronstrand 16 22 15 18 20 20 17 19 147



11 Svegerasen 2
Jonas Dahlgren
Bernard Raimondo
Stefan Eksvard
Christer Eksvard

12 Skepplanda 2
Stefan Roswall
Ingemar Nordberg
Johan Frisk
Bjorne Hansson

13 Jaktskyttarna 2
Tommy Lovgren
Susanne Forslund
Gunnel Ordberg
Jonas Hellstrand

14 Sunderby Sport
Goran Flodstrom
Filip Liikamaa
Nicklas Liikamaa

Patrik Bostrom

SM/RM Fitasc Sporting 2018

70
18
20
15
17

67
19
20
15
13

68
17
14
18
19

54
21
16
17

0

76
21
19
18
18

77
17
19
22
19

75
21
17
17
20

63
22
19
17

66
20
16
16
14

55
15
13
13
14

55
15
15
14
11

51
17
19
15

73
19
21
18
15

62
17
16
13
16

58
16
14
17
11

57
20
20
17

71
21
18
17
15

76
23
17
17
19

68
21
18
12
17

62
20
22
20

82
20
20
19
23

75
18
19
20
18

63
19
18
14
12

58
19
19
20

71
20
16
18
17

64
15
13
17
19

60
14
17
14
15

48
17
15
16

74
18
20
19
17

67
22
16
15
14

56
19
14
13
10

54
18
19
17

583
157
150
140
136

543
146
133
132
132

503
142
127
119
115

447
154
149
139



